

Price Sheet
 Finance & Procurement
 Senior Buyer: Tracy Garza

Purchase of Ball Valves
 Gas Operations

| DESCRIPTION | UNIT | 3 YEAR QTY | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL PRICE |
|---|------------|------------------|---------------------------|------------------------------|
| 2" BALLOMAX Ball Valves Flange x Flange-285 PSI-ANSI 150 MFRS #2BMF285PLFPSB14S | EA | 30 | \$ 497.95 | \$ 14,938.50 |
| 2" BALLOMAX Ball Valves Weld x Weld 285 PSI -ANSI 150 MFRS #2BMW285PLFBSB14S | EA | 325 | \$ 398.35 | \$ 129,463.75 |
| 4" BALLOMAX Ball Valves Weld x Weld 285 PSI -ANSI 150 MFRS #4BMW285PLFBSB14S | EA | 107 | \$ 867.00 | \$ 92,769.00 |
| 6" BALLOMAX Ball Valves, Weld x Weld 285 PSI ANSI 150 MFRS #6BMW285PLFPSB14S | EA | 22 | \$ 1,897.35 | \$ 41,741.70 |
| 8" BALLOMAX Ball Valves Weld x Weld 285 PSI ANSI 150 Epoxy MFRS #8BMW285BFP TRSB VGI4 3M | EA | 6 | \$ 7,497.05 | \$ 44,982.30 |
| 10" BALLOMAX Ball Valves Weld x Weld 285 PSI ANSI 150 Epoxy MFRS #10BMW285BFP TRSB VG14 3M | EA | 3 | \$ 11,160.80 | \$ 33,482.40 |
| 2" BALLOMAX PE Valve PE 80/2708 Yellow MFRS #12111050 | EA | 354 | \$ 95.75 | \$ 33,895.50 |
| 4" BALLOMAX PE Valve PE 80/2708 Yellow MFRS #12111100 | EA | 40 | \$ 271.65 | \$ 10,866.00 |
| 6" BALLOMAX PE Valve PE 80/2708 Yellow MFRS #1211115014 | EA | 23 | \$ 640.65 | \$ 14,734.95 |
| 2" FPT X FPT CLASS 150 REGULAR PORT WITH 2" NUT MFRS #2BMFT285PLRPCB 14S | EA | 130 | \$ 287.45 | \$ 37,368.50 |
| 8" WELD X WELD CLASS 300 TRUNNION MOUNTED" FULL PORT WITH VERTICAL GEAR 2" NUT AND 3M 323 EPOXY COATING MFRS #8BMW740BFP TRSB VG143M | EA | 4 | \$ 7,597.30 | \$ 30,389.20 |
| 12" Weld x Weld Class 300 Trunnion Mounted Full Port with vertical gear 2" nut and 3M 323 Epoxy Coating MFR #12BMW740BFP TRSB VG143 | EA | 2 | \$ 15,925.57 | \$ 31,851.14 |
| FREIGHT | | | | |
| Included in Price FOB Destination Corpus Christi | | | | \$ - |
| TOTAL COST | | | | |
| | | | | \$ 516,482.94 |
| | QTY | MARK-UP % | MAX MARK-UP PER YR | TOTAL COST OF MARK UP |
| Mark- Up for Parts | 3 Yrs. | 3% | \$5,164.82 | \$ 15,494.46 |
| GRAND TOTAL | | | | \$ 531,977.40 |